
Filter Type

Filter Media

  Standard

  Optional

No of Filter Stage

No of Filter Set

Total Filtation Area

  Standard

  Optional

Filtration Efficiency

  Standard

  Optional

Extraction Capacity

Dimensions (W x L x H)

Motor

Power Supply

  Standard

  Optional

Noise Level

Disposable

G4 + M5 + H13 HEPA

Activated Carbon

3

1

15 m²

15 m²

H13 Class

H13 Class

Cartridge

nanoBLEND FR

polyMIGHT PTFE 65

2

1

18 m²

10 m²

F9 Class

H13/H14 Class

Cartridge

nanoBLEND FR

polyMIGHT PTFE 65

2

1

24 m²

20 m²

F9 Class

H13/H14 Class

Cartridge

nanoBLEND FR

polyMIGHT PTFE 65

2

1

24 m²

20 m²

F9 Class

H13/H14 Class

900 m³/h

700 x 600 x 1.100 mm

1,1 kW - 3.000 rpm

230 V / 50 Hz

110 V / 50 Hz

72 dB(a)

1.200 m³/h

660 x 805 x 1.210 mm

0,75 kW - 3.000 rpm

380 V / 50 Hz

230 V | 110 V - 50 Hz

72 dB(a)

1.400 m³/h

650 x 815 x 1.320 mm

1,1 kW - 3.000 rpm

380 V / 50 Hz

460 V / 60 Hz

72 dB(a)

1.100 m³/h x 2

650 x 815 x 1.320 mm

1,1 kW - 3.000 rpm

380 V / 50 Hz

460 V / 60 Hz

72 dB(a)

Dufil mini Tofilmono - 1 ArmTofil PRO Tofil   PRO

Cartridge

nanoBLEND FR

2

2

36 m²

20 m²

F9 Class

1.400 m³/h

890 x 810 x 1.760 mm

380 V / 50 Hz

460 V / 60 Hz

73 dB(a)

Tofil       PULSE- 1 Arms

Cartridge

nanoBLEND FR

2

2

36 m²

20 m²

F9 Class

H13/H14 Class

1.100 m³/h x 2

890 x 810 x 1.760 mm

1,1 kW - 3.000 rpm

380 V / 50 Hz

460 V / 60 Hz

73 dB(a)

Tofil       PULSE- 2 Arms

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

MOBIELE AFZUIGINGEN
Vergelijk

  INFO@INTERFILTER.NL

- 2 ArmsGENERAL INFORMATION

H13/H14 Class

polyMIGHT PTFE 65polyMIGHT PTFE 65

1,1 kW - 3.000 rpm


